NAECON AEMONAS
APHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

MEADE TOY KPHMATIZTHPIOY A=I10R At
MEMOE TOY XEPHMATIZTHRIOY MARPATDTOR

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN (EUR)

Mapaokeuy 23 Map 2012

FENIKOX AEIKTHX
D|KAsioipo
772.66
306.82
704.29
749.85
188.68

2uv.TCipog
22,527,112

19,956,226
21,592,897
1,565,799
70,872

XaunA.
765.80

304.12
698.37
745.23
187.44

Aeiking YwnA.

Kivhon MeTtoxwv

FTASE206
FTBAN206
EEEK206
BIOX206
ALPHA206
SIDE206
BOC206
ATE206
ELTEX206
ETE206
EUROB206
EXAE206
TT206
HTO206
INLOT206
MOH206
MARFB206
MIG206
MYTIL206

OPAP206
PPC206

GEK206
TITK206
TPEIR206

SATOK
EAPA
PINTE
NEA
MNPA
KMOA
MHXT
BIX
MNAAIZ
FEA

Tithog
ETE
OnNAn
ANDA
KYMNP
MOH
OTE
EEEK
AEH
EYPQB

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH ANOAO

EYMPO {| 3.7000

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

T Met.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA

0.5430 2,000 0.5200

EYPQZ | 0.0220 | -15.38 45 0.0220
SEAMK | 0.0900 @ -14.29 300 0.0900
MNAK T 01120 -13.85/ 3,440 0.1100
EAFEK T 02840 -13.41 240 0.2810
EA®K || 0.0600 -13.04 6,586 0.0600
FEBKA | 03510 -11.81/ 18,880 @ 0.3450
EYMPO | 3.7000 -10.84 158,953 @ 3.7000
ZAMMNA | 4.6300 @ -9.92 2 4.6300
AIX© || 1.0600 | -9.40 500 1.0600
METOXES ME TON MEI’A/\YTEPO Orko

TitAog | D T Mer.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA
KYMNP 0.5010  -0.20 3310978 @ 0.5010
ETE 4 23200 | -1.69 | 1915093 @ 2.2900
AANGA T 13300 @ -0.75 1298441 @ 1.3100
MAP®B | 0.2640 | -3.65 1252212 @ 0.2620
EYPQB T 0.8800 @ -2.44 | 1078897 @ 0.8650
NEIP 1 03610 | -3.22 774587 @ 0.3610
INTKA | 02400 @ -4.00 | 534831 @ 0.2400
onAnm |  7.2300 1.54 = 531994 @ 7.2200
OTE T 3.0500 1.67 411326 @ 2.9700
MIr T 0.3330 0.00 = 406382 @ 0.3310

YwnA
0.6100
0.0220
0.0900
0.1340
0.3150
0.0600
0.3800
4.0500
4.6300
1.0600

YwnA
0.5140
2.4100
1.3700
0.2750
0.9080
0.3790
0.2540
7.4500
3.0500
0.3420

ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/JPY
EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD

AVoSIKES
EraBepts T Xopic Kvnon |
2Uv.T(ipog Xwpig MakéTa

22,527,112 € 304 € 22,526,808 €
MNAPATQrA

Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu.Ovkog |  XaunA. YwnA.
0 300.7500 @ -0.99 842 300.7500 306.5000
o 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0 14.7000 3.16 20 14.5200 14.7000
0/ 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0 1.3200 -0.75 4,283 1.3000 1.3500
0 1.3500 3.05 35 1.3100 1.3700
0 0.4910 0.20 2,706 0.4900 0.5040
0/ 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0 1.3100 -2.96 32 1.3100 1.3300
0 2.3100 -3.35 7,289 2.2700 2.3700
0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
0 3.0200 -2.89 33 3.0200 3.1000
0 0.5280 -3.12 239 0.5210 0.5430
0 3.0300 1.68 524 2.9700 3.0400
0 0.7200 -0.69 86 0.7170 0.7400
0 5.9500 0.51 135 5.9000 5.9700
0 0.2620 -2.24 200 0.2620 0.2720
0 0.3340 0.30 172 0.3340 0.3420
0 2.9800 -0.33 74 2.9400 2.9900
0 6.8100 1.04 356 6.7600 6.9100
0 3.7900 0.53 168 3.7600 3.8000
0 1.1400 -4.20 105 1.1400 1.1800
0 14.2000 0.64 5] 14.0000 14.2000
0 0.3510 -4.62 536 0.3510 0.3740

IZOTIMIEZ NOMI}:MATQN

O] Twh [ Mer%] Xaunh. | ;
V13274 1 3190 1 3293 1.3197
1 0.8362 0.22 0.8336 0.8366 0.8344
4 109.22 0.24 108.60 109.83 108.96
T 12053 | -0.01 @ 1.2050 1.2057 1.2054
4 12701 0.04 1.2685 1.2757 1.2696
1 1.3266 0.59 1.3178 1.3290 1.3188

EUR/CAD

Kwdikég |D| KAcioio [Mer.%

BIOKA
BIOZK
BIOT
BIOXK
BIX
BOxYZ
BYTE
BOBO>
FANAZ
FEBKA
FEA
FEKTEPN

1.0700
0 0.1130
T 0.0690
0 0.9130
T 0.2420
0 1.9100
0 0.0000
0/ 0.0000
T 0.3000
T 1.3300
0 0.1500
T 0.1080
0 2.2100
0/ 0.5000
T 1.3500
T 4.9500
0 0.3090
T 0.2470
0 1.3600
1 0.2600
0 0.1350
T 0.2670
0 0.4000
T 0.0390
T 0.1730
0/ 3.3700
T 0.6600
T 1.2400
T 0.4040
103520
1 0.5500
1 03510
T 0.0970
T 1.1400

0.00
0.00
-1.43
0.00
0.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.70
-0.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.27
0.81
0.00
-0.40
0.00
-4.06
0.00
4.71
0.00
8.33
5.49
212
10.00
-1.59
1.00
-2.22
SIN7O)
-11.81
8.99
-0.87

Hu. Oykog
2,950
0
69,135
0
20
0
0
0
249
1,298,441
1,311
14,400
0
625
925
2,836
0
134,336
0
11,870
0
6,849
6,420
3,910
4,500
86,675
10
302
110
120,094
2,850
18,880
8
86,156

YwnA.
1.0700

0.0000
0.0700
0.0000
0.2420
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.3000
1.3700
0.1500
0.1100
0.0000
0.5000
1.3500
5.0000
0.0000
0.2500
0.0000
0.2750
0.0000
0.2700
0.4000
0.0390
0.1730
3.4000
0.6600
1.2400
0.4060
0.3710
0.5550
0.3800
0.0970
1.1600

Kwdikég
XAG/USD
XAU/USD
XPD/USD
XPT/IUSD

Kwdikég

D] Twn | [ T0veoc | Xaun |
T 0.0960 1,000 0.0960 !
71 01110 @ 19.35 500 0.1110 | 0.1110
T/ 0.0260 18.18 2,056 0.0260 = 0.0260
7! 0.0670 @ 17.54 6,309 0.0670 | 0.0670
T1 01250 @ 13.64 200 0.1250 = 0.1250
T/ 0.6700 @ 11.48 2,368 0.6200 | 0.6700
T/ 01070 10.31 5,500 0.0870 = 0.1140
T 0.6600 & 10.00 10 0.6600 | 0.6600
T/ 21100 @ 9.90 1,357 2.0800 = 2.1100
71 0.0970 @ 8.99 8 0.0970 | 0.0970
METOXES ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO

T Metr.% Tdipog Xaunh YwnA

2.3200 @ -1.69 | 4476218 | 2.2900 | 2.4100
1| 7.2300 154 | 3890717 | 7.2200 | 7.4500
T/ 13300 -0.75 @ 1736209 | 1.3100 | 1.3700
11 05010 @ -0.20 = 1682757 | 0.5010 | 0.5140
1 62100  1.47 1237602 = 6.1000 | 6.2500
T 3.0500 @ 1.67 1237191 | 2.9700 | 3.0500
T 15.0000 3.52 1159037 = 14.3800 | 15.0000
T/ 3.8000  1.06 1073192 | 3.7500 | 3.8200
T/ 0.8800 -2.44 950641 0.8650 = 0.9080

-10.84 616035 3.7000 | 4.0500
TIMEZ METAAAQN

D| Twn Metr.% XaunA. YwnA.

32.09 | 1.80 31.45 32.16 | Silver/$
1 1664.58 1.22 1642.10 @ 1666.25 Gold/$
V66295 | 2.12 653.90 661.80 | Palladium
T11631.25 0.97 1616.00 = 1634.00 = Platinium
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KYPIA ATOPA

5.5900
3.8000
0.1750
1.0600
0.5800
0.2150
0.2460
0.9190
0.3100
1.0000
15.0000
0.4000
1.2100
0.7560
0.2840
0.5730
1.5900
14.6600
1.3200
0.0000
0.6140
1.7000
0.5690
0.5780
2.7900
2.3200
0.2500
4.1500
0.1530
4.1200
0.0000
3.7000
0.3630
0.8800

KAgioiyo [Me1.%

0.00
1.06
4.79
-9.40
268
-1.38
7.87
211
5.80
0.00
352
0.00
0.82
0.00
-13.41
-0.87
185
-0.95
0.75
0.00
115
0.00
-4.85
-1.53
279
-1.69
2.88
1.47
0.00
0.24
0.00
-10.84
-1.63
244

Hu. Oykog
0
283,517
273,491
500
125
6,901
130
1,849
86
60
78,366
100
6,323
4,000
240
280
2,658
3,059
142,977
0
26,287
2,900
300
44,508
3,866
1,915,093
2,717
9,400
0
4,612
0
158,953
200
1,078,897

YwnA.
0.0000

3.8200
0.1810
1.0600
0.6050
0.2190
0.2460
0.9190
0.3100
1.0000
15.0000
0.4000
1.2600
0.7560
0.3150
0.5730
1.6000
14.8800
1.3400
0.0000
0.6140
1.7000
0.6000
0.5950
2.8600
2.4100
0.2550
4.1500
0.0000
4.1700
0.0000
4.0500
0.3690
0.9080

0.0000
3.7500
0.1670
1.0600
0.5800
0.2130
0.2460
0.8700
0.3000
1.0000
14.3800
0.4000
1.2100
0.7560
0.2810
0.5210
1.5700
14.6300
1.2900
0.0000
0.5850
1.7000
0.5690
0.5610
2.7300
2.2900
0.2400
4.0100
0.0000
4.0300
0.0000
3.7000
0.3630
0.8650

Aciktng | A

DJ

COMPX | 4
FTSE100 O
DAX T
cAc40 | ¥
NIKKEI | O

Kwdikd
EPTZI
EXAE

&
<
3
>
« — ol

IAZQ)
IATP
IKTIN
INYDAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAGH
KAMIM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMNEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPE!
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYTNP
KYPIO
KYPM
NABI
NAMAA

DO O 3 H>O OO0 O OO >0 O ¢ < >0 > > >

T
13,080.73
1,396.03
5,845.65
6,979.33
3,459.27
10,011.47

KAgioiyo |Me1.%

0.4270
3.0300
4.6300
0.6480
0.2700
0.7100
0.3980
0.7000
0.7230
0.4760
0.4400
0.2400
1.0000
0.5730
1.5000
1.8700
4.2700
0.7700
0.8170
0.3500
0.6700
0.3350
3.7900
0.5120
0.7280
0.3000
0.5270
0.6800
0.2200
0.5010
0.0000
0.4990
0.2260
2.4200

Hu. Oykog

-6.11 970

-2.26, 106,297
-9.92 2
221 10,398
0.37 2,000
1.000 1,200
-8.92 100
-1.41 11,530
1.69 349,567
0.00 12
-3.93 4,949
-4.00, 534,831
6.38 165
-2.39, 2,040
0.00 0
0.00 60
-0.93 846
0.00 0
0.37 350
0.00 500
11.48 2,368
0.00 0
243 1,111
-5.01 2,485
0.00 0
-0.33] 19,046
-2.23 8,127
149 2,328
-7.95 520
-0.20| 3,310,978
0.00 0
-0.20, 6,609
-0.88 4,599
-3.97 8,970

Met.% Ov.Acgiktn
0.27 DJ Industrial
0.23 S&P 500
-0.79 London
-0.03 German Index
-0.38 Paris
-1.14 Nikkei

YwnA.
0.4280

3.1400
4.6300
0.6500
0.2700
0.7100
0.3980
0.7190
0.7260
0.4760
0.5180
0.2540
1.0000
0.5730
0.0000
1.8700
4.2700
0.0000
0.8180
0.3500
0.6700
0.0000
3.8400
0.5750
0.0000
0.3200
0.5400
0.6800
0.2500
0.5140
0.0000
0.5300
0.2350
2.5200

XaunA.

0.4050
3.0200
4.6300
0.6400
0.2640
0.6900
0.3980
0.6800
0.7130
0.4760
0.3810
0.2400
0.8460
0.5730
0.0000
1.8700
4.0600
0.0000
0.7810
0.3500
0.6200
0.0000
3.5100
0.5120
0.0000
0.2900
0.5200
0.6700
0.2200
0.5010
0.0000
0.4900
0.2220
2.4200




KYPIA ATOPA

KwoIkoc |D] KAeiomo |Mer.% | HuOweoc | YWnA. Kwoikoc| D] KAeiomo [Mer.% |  HuOwoc | YwnA. ~ | Kwoiod A] KAeiowo [Mer.%| HuOvwkoc | YWnA.  XounA. |
AANAK 0 0.6610 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 |[OMAM 72300 154 | 531994 | 7.4500 @ 7.2200 ||TPAZTC 0.6750 @ 0.75 4875 | 0.6750

AEBK 0/ 0.3850 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||[OTE |T| 3.0500 | 1.67 & 411326 | 3.0500 | 2.9700 [|TT 1l 05300 |-3.64 380707 | 0.5640  0.5280
AEBM 0 0.8790 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||OTOEA 1 1.4100 | 2.92 14130 1.5000 @ 1.3600 |[YFEIA |1 02490 @ 1.22 19736 | 0.2520 | 0.2460
AIBAN 0/ 0.2700 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||[MAIP o | 0.4620 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||®IEP # 0.1450 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AOrOs 0/ 0.2800 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 |[MAPN ! | 03740 @ 1.08 8014 0.3820 | 0.3730 ||®INTO ## 0.2390 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AOYAH || 13700 | 538 1841 1.3900 1.2800 |[MASAA 0| 0.2890 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||®AEZO T 8.0700 | 1.25 1631 | 8.0700 | 7.8800
AYK T 08640 @ -058 1660 0.8640 0.7730 |[MEIP 1| 03610 @ -322 = 774587 | 0.3790 @ 0.3610 ||®PIFO | T 50100 | 525 | 73250 @ 5.0100 @ 4.7200
MAOIO 0 0.3100 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||[METPO [0 | 1.7500 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||®PAK | T 1.4500 | 0.00 = 9073 | 1.4600 | 1.4100
MAP®B | 02640 | -3.65 | 1252212 0.2750 0.2620 |[MAA©@ 1| 05690 @ 2.52 10 0.5690 = 0.5690 ||®®rKPI## 0.0000 = 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MEBA T 1.1400 0 2100 1.1400 1.0700 [[MAAIZ 1 21100 | 9.90 1357 2.1100 | 2.0800 ||[XAIAE # 0.7750 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MENTI 0 2.7000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||MAAKP 1 4.3200 | 0.00 3538 43400 @ 4.2400 ||[XAKOP # 0.0000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MEPKO |  5.6600 0 536 5.7000 55000 ||[AMAK |1 | 0.1120 | -13.85 3440 0.1340 | 0.1100 ||[XATZK # 0.0000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
METK T 6.9000 | -1.29 @ 7464 6.9500 6.8800 |[MPA 1| 0.1250 @ 13.64 200 0.1250 | 0.1250 ||[XKPAN # 0.6000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MIr T 0.3330 0 406382 | 0.3420 0.3310 ||[mPO® 1| 0.5700 | -3.55 39800 0.5880 | 0.5680

MIFPE 4 1.1500 | -2.54 900 1.1500 11500 |[PEB 0 0.4800 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

MIN 0/ 1.1200 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||PIAKE |0 | 3.4000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

MAZ 1 2.0000 0 4200 2.0000 1.9600 [[ZAKA 't 04320 237 742 0.4320  0.4220

MOH I 62100 | 1.47 | 199645 | 6.2500 6.1000 |[=AP || 1.9600 | 1.03 5210 1.9700 | 1.9400

MONTA 0 0.4000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||=APAN 0 | 1.1500 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

MOTO 0 0.2700 0 200 0.2700 0.2700 ||[=EAO |1 0.3950 | 4.77 200 0.3950 | 0.3950

MOYZK 0 0.2820 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||[ZENTP 1| 0.1440 | -4.00 5100 0.1450 = 0.1400

MOXA T 07200 | 1.27 169 0.7200 0.7000 ||=IAE o | 0.0000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

MMEAA O 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||ZIAMA 1| 0.9510 | -4.42 1025 0.9610 = 0.9510

MAOTK 0 0.4150 0 30 0.4150 0.4150 ||ZIENT |1 | 0.2080 | 0.48 57262 0.2080 | 0.2060

MYTIA T 29900 | -0.33 105234 | 3.0300 2.9500 ||=MEIZ 't 1.6000 | 6.67 5 1.6000 | 1.6000

NAKASZ 0 1.0200 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||=m 0| 0.2800  0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

NAY 0 0.3500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||=MINT ¢ 0.1230 | 6.96 440 0.1240 = 0.1040

NAYT 0 0.2900 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||=MPI o | 0.1350 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

NHP 1/ 0.4950 ET] 11150 | 0.5030 0.4840 ||=nYP o | 0.0000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

NIOYS 0 0.3280 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 |[=®A 0| 0.0000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

SYAK 0 0.1710 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||[=QAK o | 0.0000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

ZYAN 0 0.3500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||TENEPF/T | 1.9000 | 1.06 10342 1.9000 | 1.8600

OA® T 11.3000 | 062 & 1000 | 11.3000 = 11.2000 |[TZKA o  0.2300 | 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

OANM 1 11.1200 | -2.28 | 4312 | 11.6800 @ 11.1000 ||TITK |1 14.2800| 2.59 12438 | 14.2800  13.9200

OAYMMN T 1.3000 | -0.76 @ 2379 1.3000 12200 [Tt o 5.9800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

XAMHAH AIAZMOPA

ASTHP 25900 | 1.17 | 1,834 | 2.6000 2.5600 |[IONA | # 14.0000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

AGHNA 0/ 01130 | 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||KAPEA | # 86.0000| 0.00 70 86.0000  86.0000

ASTAK 0 7.6000 | 0.00 70 7.6000 7.6000 |[AAMWA T 17.2700 | 0.06 200 17.2700  17.2700

ATTIKA || 03450 | 2.37 200 0.3900 0.3400 ||[MINOA | # 0.0000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

rTE I/ 02580 | -0.77 18,016 A 0.2600 0.2520 |[NIKAZ || 0.6420 | -6.82 1174 0.6460 = 0.6290

EAMNI (0 0.1350 & 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||MEPZ | # 0.0000 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000

HPAK T 1.9800 & 154 220 1.9800 1.9800 |[MPEZT # 6.9800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000

INGIZ |0/ 03590 & 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 |[SEAMK 1| 0.0900 | -14.29 300 0.0900 | 0.0900

ENAAAAKTIKH ArTOPA

ATPAXT 0 0.8100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZOM 0 0.8250  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
BINTA 0/ 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOKXO 0/ 1.8000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
ENBI 0 2.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI O 1.8800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
ENTEP 0 0.8400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMNTPON O/ 1.2200 & 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EMZIA 0 0.5400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA 0 2.8600  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EX 0/ 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP® 0/ 25200 ' 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KPHTON 0 1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA || 3.6500 & -1.35 100 3.6500 = 3.6500

AEFEK 0 0.1000 0.00 11963 0.1000 0.1000 IMMNE 0 0.0250 0.00 1030 0.0250 0.0250 ||MHFAX 0 0.3940 0 0 0.0000 ' 0.0000
AIrKPI 0 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INMNK 0 0.4290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||NZYZT 0O 0.0900 0 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
ANAMIZ T 0.0490 0.00 64500 0.0490 0.0480 KEPAA 0 0.3180 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||PINTE ' T 0.0260 18.18 2056 0.0260 @ 0.0260
ANTEK 1 0.0400 -2.44 7464 0.0410 0.0400 KOMIT | 0 0.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||ZANYO 0 0.0240 0 13 0.0240 0.0240
ATTIK 0 0.0150 0.00 2683 0.0150 0.0150 KOYM 0 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||ZATOK T  0.0960 20 1000 0.0960 @ 0.0960
BAPI 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAIK T 0.0810 1.25 114 0.0810 0.0810 ||TErO 0 0.0380 0 50 0.0380 0.0380
BAPNH 0 0.1170 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAPAK 0 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ||TEKAO O 0.0220 0 0 0.0000 ' 0.0000
BOX 0 1.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK T/ 0.1600 3.23 19799 0.1700 0.1550 ||THAET 0 0.3000 0 1270 0.3000 = 0.3000
AOA T 0.1730 -1.14 7669 0.1750 0.1650 MHXM T 0.1070 @ 10.31 5500 0.1140 0.0870 ||[YAAKO 0 0.1330 0 0 0.0000 ' 0.0000
AOYPO 0 0.8350 0.00 8 0.8350 0.8350 MMOKA T/ 0.0870 -7.45 5750 0.0940 0.0790 ||®OPOG® 0 0.1100 0 8500 0.1100 @ 0.1100
EAPA T 0.1110 19.35 500 0.1110 0.1110 MMOMA 0 0.3400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EABIO 0 3.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEA T 0.0670 @ 17.54 6309 0.0670 0.0670

EAIX© T 0.0600 0.00 12620 0.0600 0.0480 NEQPX 0 0.1990 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EAYOD 0 0.2890 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTPIAPT 0 0.0510 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

HAEA® 0 0.5290 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAKAT 0 0.3750 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

HOA V05430 -16.46 2000 0.6100 0.5200 MNAMN T 0.5880 @ 17.84 8 0.5880 0.5880
7V
AAAK 0 9.9500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAIM 0 3.0300 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

EADK 4 0.0600 -13.04 6586 0.0600 0.0600

EYPQrX | 0.0220 -15.38 45 0.0220 0.0220

AIKAIQMATA




